
DAY DATE 2024 COMPETITIONS-MATCHES (HOME & AWAY)
RED SENIORS CLUB COMPS

BLACK SENIORS FUN COMPS
GREEN FOUR SEASONS COMP

BLUE SENIORS MATCHES
Monday 29th January Senior Captains Drive In and Jack Wisby Cup
Monday 12th February Seniors Yellow Peril  Pairs Stableford
Monday 19th February Senior Alf Haines Chapman
Monday 26th February Seniors Texas Scramble Medal
Monday 4th March Seniors 4 Ball Team Stableford
Monday 11th March Seniors Mulligan Stableford
Monday 18th March Seniors Bogie
Monday 25th March Seniors Fours Seasons Stableford Cup Comp 1
Monday  8th  April Seniors Spring Bonus Cup Stableford (GOY)

Weds 17th April Course Closed for Ladies Spring Meeting - Offsite game required

Monday 22nd April Seniors Old Codgers Cup Medal (GOY)
Wednesday 24th April Seniors & Ladies

Friday 3rd May Seniors Away Match West Eseex
Monday 13th May Seniors Home Match - Boyce Hill
Friday 17th May Seniors Classic Trophy Stableford(GOY) 

Monday 20th May  Seniors Golden Days Trophy Stableford (GOY)
Wednesday 29th May Seniors Home Match Benton Hall

Monday 3rd June Seniors Home Match -  The Warren
Friday 7th June Seniors Hastie Trophy(GOY)

Monday 10th June Seniors Fours Seasons Stableford Cup Comp 2
Monday 17th June Seniors Away Match Top Meadow
Friday 21st June        Senior Captains Putter Pairs Matchplay

Monday 24th June Seniors Ray Kannemeyer Stableford (GOY)
Monday 1st July Seniors Away Match - The Warren

Wednesday 3rd July Seniors Away Match - Maylands
Monday 8th July Seniors Away Match - Upminster
Friday 12th July Seniors 1990 David Greene Stableford (GOY)

Monday 15th July Seniors Away Match- Boyce Hill
Monday 22nd July Seniors Summer Wine Cup Medal (GOY)
Monday 29th July Seniors Twilight Cup Medal (GOY)
Monday 5th August Seniors Captains Day Stableford
Friday 9th August Seniors Autumn Cup Stableford (GOY)

Monday 12th August Seniors Fours Seasons Stableford Cup Comp3
Friday 16th August Seniors Home- West Essex

Monday 19th August Seniors Guest Day
Thursday 29th August Seniors Home Match - Maylands
Monday 2nd September Seniors Home Match - Upminster

Wednesday 4th September Seniors Away -Benton Hall
Monday 9th September SENIORS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP MEDAL
Monday 16th September Seniors Home Match Top Meadow

Tuesday/Wednesday 17th/18th September Senior Captains Away Day
Monday 23rd September Seniors Golden Putter Stableford
Monday 30th September Seniors Fours Seasons Stableford Cup Comp4

Wednesday 2nd October Seniors & Ladies
Monday 14th October Seniors Brazier Trophy Stableford Betterball

Weds 16th October Course Closed for Ladies Autumn Meeting - Offsite game required

Monday 21st October Seniors Millenium Claret Jug Stableford
Monday 28th October Seniors Oscar Bate Stableford
Monday 4th November Seniors Poppy Appeal Stableford
Monday 11th November Seniors Eric Barham Putter Pairs Betterball
Monday 25th November Seniors Turkey Trot Stableford and AGM

1


